Attachment H-6

Mental Health Recovery Board of Clark, Greene, & Madison Counties SFV2026 Schedule of Board and Committee MeetingsDate/Time
Meeting
Location
Monday, September 8, 2025 at 10:00 AM
Planning & Evaluating Committee
MHRB, 1055 East High Street, Springfield, Ohio
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 at 6:00 PM
Full Governing Board Meeting
Clark ESC, 4170 Allium Court, Springfield, Ohio
Thursday, October 16, 2025 at 10:00 AM
Buildings & Grounds Committee
MHRB, 1055 East High Street, Springfield, Ohio
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 at 6:00 PM
Full Governing Board Meeting
Clark ESC, 4170 Allium Court, Springfield, Ohio
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 at 10:00 AM
Provider Brunch Update
TBD
Thursday, November 13, 2025 at 4:00 PM
Executive Committee
MHRB, 1055 East High Street, Springfield, Ohio
Wednesday, December 17, 2025 at 10:00 AM
Finance Committee
MHRB, 1055 East High Street, Springfield, Ohio
Monday, January 12, 2026 at 10:00 AM
Planning & Evaluating Committee
MHRB, 1055 East High Street, Springfield, Ohio
Thursday, January 22, 2026 at 10:00 AM
Buildings & Grounds Committee
MHRB, 1055 East High Street, Springfield, Ohio
Saturday, January 24, 2026 at 10:00 AM
Board Retreat (Full Governing Board)
TBD - in Greene County this year
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 at 5:00 PM
Exceptional People Awards
TBD
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 at 6:00 PM
Full Governing Board Meeting
Clark ESC, 4170 Allium Court, Springfield, Ohio
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 at 10:00 AM
Records Commission
MHRB, 1055 East High Street, Springfield, Ohio
Tuesday, March 17, 2026at6:00 PM
Full Governing Board Meeting
Clark ESC, 4170 Allium Court, Springfield, Ohio
Thursday, April 16, 2026 at 10:00 AM
Buildings & Grounds Committee
MHRB, 1055 East High Street, Springfield, Ohio
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 at 5:30 PM
Nominating Committee
Clark ESC, 4170 Allium Court, Springfield, Ohio
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 at 6:00 PM
Full Governing Board Meeting
Clark ESC, 4170 Allium Court, Springfield, Ohio
Monday, May 11, 2026 at 10:00 AM
Planning & Evaluating Committee
MHRB, 1055 East High Street, Springfield, Ohio
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 at 6:00 PM
Full Governing Board Meeting
Clark ESC, 4170 Allium Court, Springfield, Ohio
Wednesday, June 10, 2026 at 10:00 AM
Finance Committee
MHRB, 1055 East High Street, Springfield, Ohio
Tuesday, June 16, 2026 at 6:00 PM
Full Governing Board Meeting
Clark ESC, 4170 Allium Court, Springfield, Ohio


